Essex County Championships

Essex County Junior Championships

8th June 2013
Noak Hill

Teams

Essex

Bristol 1

Recurve

Name

Fabian Reynolds
Jack Nobbs

Compound
Name

James Howell
Luke Wiseman
Name

Sophie Brown

Bristol 2

Recurve

Name

Sebastian Stedman
Thomas Boatman
Luke Baharie
Aron Maher
George Johnson
Elliott Cracknell
Name

Jaspreet Sagoo
Kayleigh Griffin
Jay Tallia

Compound
Name
Lenni Catham

Barebow
Name
Maddie Speed

Bristol 3

Recurve
Name

Alex Body
Oliver Vobe
Jordan Johnson

Club
Ascham Bowmen
Deben

Club

Mayflower

Chelmsford Tudor Rose
Club

Mayflower

Club

Ascham Bowmen

West Essex

Chelmsford Tudor Rose
Oakfield

Priory Bowmen

Rayleigh Town Archery Club
Club

Oakfield

Rayleigh Town Archery Club
Rayleigh Town Archery Club

Club
Rayleigh Town Archery Club

Club
Chelmsford Tudor Rose

Club

Mayflower
Deben

Phoenix Archers

12/06/2013 - 16:49:29

Score
726
696

Score
1228
1144
Score
1110

Score
1108
1038
1034
1025
1012

Score
1103
1046
750

Score
1007

Score

Score
1136
1094
958

Hits
126
118

Hits
144
144
Hits
144

Hits
144
144
144
137
138

Hits
143
144
138

Hits
143

Hits

Hits
144
144
144

Golds
24
16

Golds
110
83
Golds
74

Golds
70
57
51
30
53

Golds
60
55
21

Golds
46

Golds

Golds
77
70
44
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Charlie Deeks
Luke Morgan
Billy Harris
Jason Tomlins
James Castle
Ben Wiehe
Name

Louise Devlin
Hannah Godden
Josie Skinner

Compound
Name
Rebecca Griffin

Barebow
Name
Oliver Smith

Bristol 4

Recurve

Name

Roman Quinton
Ethan Ansell
Name

Lauren Bann
Grace Bultterfield
Emily Owens
Helena Milne

Caitlin Grainger

Compound
Name
Reece Johnson

Alex Rowberry
Bristol 5

Recurve

Name

Rhiannon Easton
Imogen Newby
Alison Beven
Daryl Hunt

Visitor
Bristol 2

Recurve

Name
Alex North

Bristol 3

Rayleigh Town Archery Club
Rayleigh Town Archery Club
Rayleigh Town Archery Club
Rayleigh Town Archery Club
Rayleigh Town Archery Club
West Essex

Club

Oakfield

Mayflower

Rayleigh Town Archery Club

Club
Rayleigh Town Archery Club

Club
Deben

Club

Deben

West Essex

Club

Rayleigh Town Archery Club
Mayflower

Mayflower

Rayleigh Town Archery Club
Rayleigh Town Archery Club

Club
Phoenix Archers
Rayleigh Town Archery Club

Club

Noak Hill Archers

Braintree Bowman

Rayleigh Town Archery Club
Noak Hill Archers

Club
Chiltern Archers

12/06/2013 - 16:49:29

937
916
882
858
833
560
Score
1096
987
875

Score
1208

Score
678

Score
852
688
Score
1164
1110
1022
734
572

Score
1129
997

Score
1180
999
958
945

Score
1012

141

144
142
138
143
116
Hits
144
143
141

Hits
144

Hits
126

Hits
138
130
Hits
144
144
140
132
122

Hits
143
143

Hits
144
143
142
141

Hits
144

37
40
37
29
20
14
Golds
70
47
36

Golds
101

Golds
22

Golds
32
19
Golds
85
72
51
18

Golds
77
57

Golds
98
54
49
48

Golds
47

Page 2 of 3



Recurve

Name Club

Harriet Kelsey Bowmen of Warfield
Bristol 5

Recurve

Name Club

Hannah Murrell Hertford Company of Archers

12/06/2013 - 16:49:29

Score
1015

Score
962

Hits
143

Hits
140

Golds
53

Golds
53
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Teams

Recurve

Team
Mayflower

Oakfield

Rayleigh Town Archery Club

Deben

West Essex

Compound

Team
Rayleigh Town Archery Club

12/06/2013 - 16:52:52

(Alex Body
(Grace Butterfield
(Emily Owens

(Jaspreet Sagoo
(Louise Devlin
(Aron Maher

(Lauren Bann
(Kayleigh Griffin

(Alison Beven

(Oliver Vobe
(Roman Quinton
(Jack Nobbs

(Thomas Boatman
(Ethan Ansell
(Ben Wiehe

(Rebecca Giriffin
(Lenni Catham
(Alex Rowberry

Score
3268
1136
1110
1022
3224
1103
1096
1025
3168
1164
1046
958
2642
1094
852
696
2286
1038
688
560

Score
3212
1208
1007
997

Hits
428
144
144
140
424
143
144
137
430
144
144
142
400
144
138
118
390
144
130
116

Hits
430
144
143
143

Golds
200
77
72
51
160
60
70
30
189
85
55
49
118
70
32
16
90
57
19
14

Golds
204
101

46

57
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